
NEC Rte 64 & Rte 59
West Chicago, ILRETAIL FOR SALE OR LEASE

 56 Skokie Valley Road          Highland Park, IL 60035          847.412.9898 main          847.412.0101 fax          www.metrocre.com

Over 75,000VPD - Great Regional Access from North Ave & Rte 59
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AVAILABLE

1,300SF - 7,600SF
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

6,000SF - 45,000SF
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

Rte 59
Rte 64

37 K VPD
41 K VPD

DAILY TRAFFIC COUNTS

POPULATION (TOTAL)

1 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

3,980

44,864

143,991

AVG HH INCOME

1 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

$83,508

$106,381

$101,340

Larry Kling
847.849.1525
lkling@metrocre.com

for additional information,
please contact:

Jonathan Hyman
(224)365-8144
jhyman@metrocre.com

OLD TIME Pottery

Opening Spring 2013
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NEC Rte 64 & Rte 59
West Chicago, IL
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1.0 Acre
Available

0.5 Acre
Available

7,682 SF
Available

1,300 SF
Available

RETAIL FOR SALE OR LEASE

45,000SF
Development Opportunity

AUTO SERVICES
OPPORTUNITY

6,000SF
Development Opportunity

MRI Im
aging

Congressman Ramey

Dry Cleaner
Kiddy Place

Fresenius Medical Care

Rte 59
Rte 64

37 K VPD
41 K VPD

DAILY TRAFFIC COUNTS

POPULATION (TOTAL)

1 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

3,980

44,864

143,991

AVG HH INCOME

1 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

$83,508

$106,381

$101,340

Larry Kling
847.849.1525
lkling@metrocre.com

for additional information,
please contact:

Jonathan Hyman
(224)365-8144
jhyman@metrocre.com

2,929 SF
Available Soon

Opening Spring 2013


